Please mind that the estimation is based on an average $50/h rate in our
region (Eastern Europe, Ukraine).

The estimation provided is an approximate one. The total price depends on
various factors and your personal preferences. So make sure to contact your
software development company to get an accurate estimation.

Feature

Must-have features
Registration&Profile Management
Search
Ordering
Payment
Order Tracking
Rates & Reviews
Notifications

Additional features
Bookmarks
Order History
Delivery Time Estimation
Discounts
Social Networks Integration

Summary

Feature

Registration&Profile Management

Order Management

Customer’s app

Time (hours)

Web
i0S Android (backend)

79 80 50

82 87 70

19 19 20

40 40 40

30 30 20

10 10 10

10 10 14

10 10 8

12 12 15

10 10 10

4 4 8

4 4
310 316 265
Courier app
Time (hours)
Web
i0S Android (backend)

20 20 15

46 48 30

Cost ($)

Total
10,450
11,950

2,900
6,000
4,000
1,500
1,700

560
1,950
1,500

800

400

44 550

Cost (9)

Total
2,750
6,200



Status Updates 2 2 8 600

Navigation 30 30 10 3,500
Delivery History 12 12 15 1,950
Earnings 18 18 18 2,700

Summary 128 130 96 17,700

Restaurant Admin Panel

Feature Time (hours) Cost ($)
Web
Registration&Profile Management 30 1,500
Content Management 140 7,000
Order Management 60 3,000
Payments 80 4,000
Summary 310 15,500

Super Admin Panel for owner

Feature Time (hours) Cost (%)
Web

Authorization 8 400
Users management 75 3,750
Restaurants management 125 6,250

Summary 206 10,300

Integrations
Feature Time (hours) Cost (9)
Web
i0S Android (backend)

Mailing Service 5 250
SMS Service 10 500
FCM 6 6 6 360

Facebook 4 4 5 650



Google Maps 8 8 8
Google Directions 8 8 8
Google Places 6 6 8
Braintree 10 10 15

Summary 82 32 50

Summing up everything listed above, we can say that the development of food
marketplace apps (iI0S+Android+Backend+Admin Panels) will cost around
$95,600.

1,200
1,200
1,000
1,750
8,200



