Please mind that the estimation is based on an average **\$50/h** rate in our region (Eastern Europe, Ukraine).

The estimation provided is an **approximate** one. The total price depends on various factors and your personal preferences. So make sure to contact your software development company to get an accurate estimation.

Customer's app

Feature		Time (hours)			
Must-have features	iOS	Android	Web (backend)	Total	
Registration&Profile Management	79	80	50	10,450	
Search	82	87	70	11,950	
Ordering	19	19	20	2,900	
Payment	40	40	40	6,000	
Order Tracking	30	30	20	4,000	
Rates & Reviews	10	10	10	1,500	
Notifications	10	10	14	1,700	
Additional features					
Bookmarks	10	10	8	560	
Order History	12	12	15	1,950	
Delivery Time Estimation	10	10	10	1,500	
Discounts	4	4	8	800	
Social Networks Integration	4	4		400	
Summary	310	316	265	44 550	

Courier app

Feature		Cost (\$)		
	iOS	Android	Web (backend)	Total
Registration&Profile Management	20	20	15	2,750
Order Management	46	48	30	6,200

Status Updates	2	2	8	600
Navigation	30	30	10	3,500
Delivery History	12	12	15	1,950
Earnings	18	18	18	2,700
Summary	128	130	96	17,700

Restaurant Admin Panel

Feature	Time (hours)	Cost (\$)	
	Web		
Registration&Profile Management	30	1,500	
Content Management	140	7,000	
Order Management	60	3,000	
Payments	80	4,000	
Summary	310	15,500	

Super Admin Panel for owner

Feature	Time (hours)	Cost (\$)
	Web	
Authorization	8	400
Users management	75	3,750
Restaurants management	125	6,250
Summary	206	10,300

Integrations

Feature	Time (hours)			Cost (\$)
	iOS	Android	Web (backend)	
Mailing Service			5	250
SMS Service			10	500
FCM	6	6	6	360
Facebook	4	4	5	650

Google Maps	8	8	8	1,200
Google Directions	8	8	8	1,200
Google Places	6	6	8	1,000
Braintree	10	10	15	1,750
Summary	82	32	50	8,200

Summing up everything listed above, we can say that the development of food marketplace apps (iOS+Android+Backend+Admin Panels) will cost around \$95,600.